
2023-24 Jefferson High School Swim Team Schedule 
Date Day Meet Start Time Event Name Place
Oct 14 Monday Swim Practice Begins
Oct 14 Monday Physicals & Other Forms Due
TBA TBA 3:30 PM High School Swimmers Meeting

Nov 9 Saturday 5:00 PM Brookwood Invite Brookwood HS
Nov. 16 Saturday TBA Tallulah Falls Invite Tallulah Falls
Nov. 21 Thursday TBA GAC Dual meet GAC
Dec. 7-8 Saturday/Sunday TBA  Chestatee Invite Frances Meadows Ctr
Dec 14 Saturday TBA Greater Atlanta Christian Invite @ GAC GAC

1/10-1/11 Saturday TBA Northwest GA championships Calhoun High School
Jan 18th Saturday TBA ( Tallulah Falls Meet Tallulah Falls

Feb. 5-6 9:00 AM GHSA State Swim Meet Georgia Tech

2024-25 Jefferson Middle School Swim Team Schedule 
Date Day Start Time Event Name Place
Oct 14 Monday Swim Practice Begins
Oct 14 Monday Physicals & Other Forms Due
Nov 9 Saturday TBA North Hall Invite Frances Meadows Ctr

Nov 16 Saturday TBA Tallulah Falls Invite Tallulah Falls
Nov 21 Thursday TBA GAC Dual Meet Greater Atlanta Christian
Dec 7 Saturday Chestatee Invite Frances Meadows ctr
Jan 10 Friday TBA Hot Chocolate Invite Ruby Fulbright, Habersham
Jan. 24 Friday TBA  Middle School Championship Habersham


